James & Nicholson

JN902 Ladies' Tank Top

heach

myrtle

AAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)
measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:

length from shoulder:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
mint (3245C)

B pink (205¢)
royal (286U)
yellow (101C)

S

68g
10/100

S
39,00 cm
36,00 cm
39,00 cm
58,00 cm

M
709
10/100

M
41,00 cm
38,00 cm
41,00 cm
60,00 cm

I khaki (451C)

M ravy (2960)
purple (258C)
turquoise (312C)

Classic sleeveless top made of single jersey

Combed ring-spun cotton
Fine-knitted bands on neckline and armlines
Slightly waisted with side seams

Outer fabric (150 g/m?): 100%

Fabric:

cotton
Country of origin: Bangladesh
Customs tariff number 61091000

Care instructions

EEXE A

L
729
10/100

L
43,00 cm
40,00 cm
43,00 cm
62,00 cm

XL
90g
10/100

XL
45,00 cm
42,00 cm
45,00 cm
64,00 cm

I ime-green (360C)
. orange (1495C)
M cd 2000)

white (white)

XXL
969
10/100

XXL
47,00 cm
44,00 cm
47,00 cm
66,00 cm
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